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CHIEF EXECGOVERNM
CHIEF EXECVIRGIN TR/
CHIEF EXECVIRGIN TR/
CHIEF EXECVIRGIN TR/
CHIEF EXEC GEORGIAN
ENVIRONIV DOGLAW L
ENVIRONIN WEST COA!
ENVIRONIV PRESTON C
ENVIRONI STAGEDEP(
HARRIS MUMALDRON
HARRIS MUMALDRON
HARRIS ML COTSWOLL
HARRIS MUTHEPEBBLE
HARRIS MLAMAZON
HARRIS MULITTLE WA)
HARRIS MU CALDERDA
HARRIS MUJORVIK CEM
HARRIS MUANCESTOR
HUMAN RE FESTIVE LIC
HUMAN REB & M
HUMAN RE ASDA
HUMAN RE SURVEY M(
HUMAN REJUST4U FL(
ICT AMAZON
ICT FASTHOST?
NEIGHBOU AMAZON
NEIGHBOU AMAZON
NEIGHBOU AMAZON
NEIGHBOU AMAZON
NEIGHBOU AMAZON
NEIGHBOU AMAZON
NEIGHBOU POST OFFI(
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU DVLA
NEIGHBOU AMAZON
POLICY & P CPC
POLICY & P VIRGIN TR#
POLICY & P 123REG
REVENUES BOLTON ST
REVENUES INTERNATI

Body Name Transactior Departmer Beneficiary Amount

£474.00
£171.00
£148.50
£13.40
£114.00
£39.99
£12.80
£20.00
£78.87
£138.00
£138.00
£122.10
£117.00
£14.90
£37.99
£11.00
£25.93
£155.40
£26.97
£11.97
£73.00
£250.00
£45.00
£35.98
£12.59
£7.95
£38.85
£10.85
£17.49
£4.17
£12.71
£282.50
£167.50
£182.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£227.50
£45.62
£140.30
£19.00
£8.38
£13.30
£336.00

Non Recovi Summary ¢ Merchant (

£0.00 SOCIALJUSINDIRECT E
£0.00 2ND CLASS PUBLIC TRA
£0.00 2ND CLASS PUBLIC TRA
£0.00 2ND CLASS PUBLIC TRA
£0.00 SOCIAL JUS EXPENSES

£0.00 NUISANCE EQUIPMEN
£0.00 2ND CLASS PUBLIC TRA
£0.00 PARKING P PUBLIC TRA
£0.00 12 COLOUF MISCELLAN
£0.00 MUSEUMS EXPENSES

£0.00 MUSEUMS EXPENSES

£0.00 SHOP STOCEQUIPMEN
£0.00 RUBBER CFEQUIPMEN
£0.00 FLEXIBLE FI MISCELLAN
£0.00 WOODEN [ EQUIPMEN
£0.00 TICKETS FC EXPENSES

£0.00 PLASTIC TR EQUIPMEN
£0.00 ANCESTOR GRANTS & .
£0.00 BATTERY O MISCELLAN
£0.00 BATTERIES MISCELLAN
£0.00 LONG SERVINDIRECT E
£0.00 ANNUAL SUGRANTS & .
£0.00 LONG SERVINDIRECT E
£0.00 | PAD CASE MISCELLAN
£0.00 MONTHLY COMMUNI!
£0.00 PONCHO MISCELLAN
£0.00 PICTURE FF MISCELLAN
£0.00 PHONE BA" MISCELLAN
£0.00 MOBILE PHMISCELLAN
£0.00 CAR CHARCMISCELLAN
£0.00 MOBILE PHMISCELLAN
£0.00 VEHICLE LI¢DIRECT TR#
£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TR#
£0.00 VEHICLE T# DIRECT TR/
£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TR#
£0.00 VEHICLE T# DIRECT TR/
£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TR#
£0.00 VEHICLE T# DIRECT TR/
£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TR#
£0.00 VEHICLE T# DIRECT TR/
£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TR#
£0.00 VEHICLE T# DIRECT TR
£0.00 VEHICLE T£DIRECT TR/
£0.00 HIGHWAY (EQUIPMEN
£0.00 USB MIXER EQUIPMEN
£0.00 2ND CLASS EXPENSES

£0.00 RENEWAL ( COMMUNI!
£0.00 2 CLASS RA PUBLIC TRA
£0.00 IRRV CONF EXPENSES



<http://sta Preston Cit 14.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 07.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 07.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 10.11.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 08.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 30.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 03.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 05.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 07.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 08.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 14.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 14.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 17.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 20.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 23.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 30.10.14
<http://sta Preston Cit 30.10.14

REVENUES LANCASTEF
REVENUES INTERNATI
REVENUES INTERNATI
REVENUES IRRV
REVENUES HMCTS
REVENUES HMCTS
SPORTSDEB & M
SPORTS DE FACEBOOK
SPORTS DE FACEBOOK
SPORTS DE SAFE SHOV
SPORTS DE WILKINSORM
SPORTS DE FACEBOOK
SPORTS DE HOME BAR
SPORTS DE ASDA
SPORTS DE FA

SPORTS DE SO RAISE Y
SPORTS DE ON LINE DI

£87.50
£381.00
£30.00
£192.33
£114.00
£177.00
£23.43
£16.83
£18.51
£29.98
£94.59
£2.66
£33.86
£213.41
£13.95
£11.95
£10.00

£0.00 PARKING P EXPENSES

£0.00 IRRV ACCO EXPENSES

£0.00 IRRV MEAL EXPENSES

£0.00 IRRV MEMIGRANTS &.
£0.00 NNDR SUN COURT CO¢
£0.00 NNDR SUN COURT CO¢
£0.00 SUNDRIES , MISCELLAN
£0.00 ADVERT CR COMMUNIr
£0.00 ADVERT CRCOMMUNI!
£0.00 NON SLIP TEQUIPMEN
£0.00 CLIP FRAM MISCELLAN
£0.00 ADVERT CR COMMUNI!
£0.00 SUNDRIES MISCELLAN
£0.00 GROCERIES MISCELLAN
£0.00 ONLINE SA GRANTS &.
£0.00 TABLE CON MISCELLAN
£0.00 ONLINE TR, COMMUNI!



-ategory
MPLOYEE EXPENSES
\NSPORT
\NSPORT
\NSPORT

T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
\NSPORT

\NSPORT

IEOUS EXPENSES

T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
IEOUS EXPENSES

T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS

T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
SUBSCRIPTIONS

IEOUS EXPENSES

IEOUS EXPENSES

MPLOYEE EXPENSES
SUBSCRIPTIONS

MPLOYEE EXPENSES

IEOUS EXPENSES

CATIONS AND COMPUTING
IEOUS EXPENSES

IEOUS EXPENSES

IEOUS EXPENSES

IEOUS EXPENSES

IEOUS EXPENSES

IEOUS EXPENSES

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

\NSPORT COSTS

T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS

CATIONS AND COMPUTING
\NSPORT



SUBSCRIPTIONS

TS

TS

IEOUS EXPENSES

CATIONS AND COMPUTING
CATIONS AND COMPUTING
T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS
IEOUS EXPENSES

CATIONS AND COMPUTING
IEOUS EXPENSES

IEOUS EXPENSES
SUBSCRIPTIONS

IEOUS EXPENSES

CATIONS AND COMPUTING



