Body Body Name Transactio	r Departmen Beneficiary /	Amount	Non Recov Summary c Merchant C
<a>http://sta Preston Cit 22.10.14</a>	CHIEF EXEC GOVERNM	£474.00	£0.00 SOCIAL JUS INDIRECT E
<a href="http://staPrestonCit 22.10.14">http://staPrestonCit 03.10.14</a>	CHIEF EXEC VIRGIN TRA	£171.00	£0.00 2ND CLASS PUBLIC TRA
<a href="http://staPrestonCit 22.10.14">http://staPrestonCit 22.10.14</a>	CHIEF EXEC VIRGIN TRA	£148.50	£0.00 2ND CLASS PUBLIC TRA
<a href="http://staPrestonCit 22.10.14">http://staPrestonCit 28.10.14</a>	CHIEF EXEC VIRGIN TRA	£13.40	£0.00 2ND CLASS PUBLIC TRA
<a href="http://staPrestonCit 20.10.14">http://staPrestonCit 07.11.14</a>	CHIEF EXEC GEORGIAN	£114.00	£0.00 SOCIAL JUS EXPENSES
<a href="http://staPrestonCit 20.10.14">http://staPrestonCit 20.10.14</a>	ENVIRONM DOGLAW L	£39.99	£0.00 NUISANCE EQUIPMEN
<a href="http://staPrestonCit 28.10.14">http://staPrestonCit 28.10.14</a>	ENVIRONM WEST COA	£12.80	£0.00 2ND CLASS PUBLIC TRA
<a href="http://staPreston Cit 30.10.14">http://staPreston Cit 30.10.14</a>	ENVIRONM PRESTON C	£20.00	£0.00 PARKING P. PUBLIC TRA
<a href="http://staPreston Cit 30.10.14">http://staPreston Cit 30.10.14</a>	ENVIRONM STAGEDEP(	£78.87	£0.00 12 COLOUF MISCELLAN
<a href="http://staPreston Cit 08.10.14">http://staPreston Cit 08.10.14</a>	HARRIS ML MALDRON	£138.00	£0.00 MUSEUMS EXPENSES
<a href="http://staPreston Cit 08.10.14">http://staPreston Cit 08.10.14</a>	HARRIS ML MALDRON	£138.00	£0.00 MUSEUMS EXPENSES
<a href="http://staPrestonCit 11.10.14">http://staPrestonCit 11.10.14</a>	HARRIS ML COTSWOLE	£122.10	£0.00 SHOP STOC EQUIPMEN
<a href="http://staPrestonCit 06.10.14">http://staPrestonCit 06.10.14</a>	HARRIS MUTHEPEBBLE	£117.00	£0.00 RUBBER CREQUIPMEN
<a href="http://staPrestonCit 09.10.14">http://staPrestonCit 09.10.14</a>	HARRIS ML AMAZON	£14.90	£0.00 FLEXIBLE FI MISCELLAN
<a href="http://staPrestonCit14.10.14">http://staPrestonCit14.10.14</a>	HARRIS MULITTLE WAY	£37.99	£0.00 WOODEN LEQUIPMEN
<a href="http://staPrestonCit15.10.14">http://staPrestonCit15.10.14</a>	HARRIS ML CALDERDA	£11.00	£0.00 TICKETS FO EXPENSES
<a href="http://staPrestonCit24.10.14">http://staPrestonCit24.10.14</a>	HARRIS ML JORVIK CEN	£25.93	£0.00 PLASTIC TR EQUIPMEN
<a href="http://staPrestonCit26.10.14">http://staPrestonCit26.10.14</a>	HARRIS ML ANCESTOR	£155.40	£0.00 ANCESTOR GRANTS &
<a href="http://staPrestonCit17.10.14">http://staPrestonCit17.10.14</a>	HUMAN REFESTIVE LIC	£26.97	£0.00 BATTERY O MISCELLAN
<http: 21.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>HUMAN RE B &amp; M</td><td>£11.97</td><td>£0.00 BATTERIES MISCELLAN</td></http:>	HUMAN RE B & M	£11.97	£0.00 BATTERIES MISCELLAN
<http: 21.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>HUMAN REASDA</td><td>£73.00</td><td>£0.00 LONG SERVINDIRECT E</td></http:>	HUMAN REASDA	£73.00	£0.00 LONG SERVINDIRECT E
<http: 22.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>HUMAN RESURVEY M</td><td>£250.00</td><td>£0.00 ANNUAL SUGRANTS &amp; :</td></http:>	HUMAN RESURVEY M	£250.00	£0.00 ANNUAL SUGRANTS & :
<http: 31.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>HUMAN REJUST4U FL(</td><td>£45.00</td><td>£0.00 LONG SERVINDIRECT E</td></http:>	HUMAN REJUST4U FL(	£45.00	£0.00 LONG SERVINDIRECT E
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>ICT AMAZON</td><td>£35.98</td><td>£0.00 I PAD CASE MISCELLAN</td></http:>	ICT AMAZON	£35.98	£0.00 I PAD CASE MISCELLAN
<http: 16.09.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>ICT FASTHOSTS</td><td>£12.59</td><td>£0.00 MONTHLY COMMUNI</td></http:>	ICT FASTHOSTS	£12.59	£0.00 MONTHLY COMMUNI
<http: 08.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU AMAZON</td><td>£7.95</td><td>£0.00 PONCHO MISCELLAN</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU AMAZON	£7.95	£0.00 PONCHO MISCELLAN
<http: 20.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU AMAZON</td><td>£38.85</td><td>£0.00 PICTURE FF MISCELLAN</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU AMAZON	£38.85	£0.00 PICTURE FF MISCELLAN
<http: 21.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU AMAZON</td><td>£10.85</td><td>£0.00 PHONE BAIMISCELLAN</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU AMAZON	£10.85	£0.00 PHONE BAIMISCELLAN
<http: 24.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU AMAZON</td><td>£17.49</td><td>£0.00 MOBILE PHMISCELLAN</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU AMAZON	£17.49	£0.00 MOBILE PHMISCELLAN
<http: 24.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU AMAZON</td><td>£4.17</td><td>£0.00 CAR CHARCMISCELLAN</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU AMAZON	£4.17	£0.00 CAR CHARCMISCELLAN
<http: 28.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU AMAZON</td><td>£12.71</td><td>£0.00 MOBILE PHMISCELLAN</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU AMAZON	£12.71	£0.00 MOBILE PHMISCELLAN
<http: 22.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU POST OFFIC</td><td>£282.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE LI(DIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU POST OFFIC	£282.50	£0.00 VEHICLE LI(DIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£167.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£167.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£182.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£182.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£227.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£227.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£227.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£227.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£227.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£227.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£227.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£227.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£227.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£227.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£227.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£227.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£227.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£227.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£227.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£227.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 29.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU DVLA</td><td>£227.50</td><td>£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU DVLA	£227.50	£0.00 VEHICLE TADIRECT TRA
<http: 28.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>NEIGHBOU AMAZON</td><td>£45.62</td><td>£0.00 HIGHWAY (EQUIPMEN</td></http:>	NEIGHBOU AMAZON	£45.62	£0.00 HIGHWAY (EQUIPMEN
<http: 17.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>POLICY &amp; P CPC</td><td>£140.30</td><td>£0.00 USB MIXER EQUIPMEN</td></http:>	POLICY & P CPC	£140.30	£0.00 USB MIXER EQUIPMEN
<http: 22.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>POLICY &amp; P VIRGIN TRA</td><td>£19.00</td><td>£0.00 2ND CLASS EXPENSES</td></http:>	POLICY & P VIRGIN TRA	£19.00	£0.00 2ND CLASS EXPENSES
<http: 30.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>POLICY &amp; P 123REG</td><td>£8.38</td><td>£0.00 RENEWAL (COMMUNI</td></http:>	POLICY & P 123REG	£8.38	£0.00 RENEWAL (COMMUNI
<a href="http://staPrestonCit03.10.14">http://staPrestonCit03.10.14</a>	REVENUES BOLTON ST	£13.30	£0.00 2 CLASS RA PUBLIC TRA
<http: 06.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>REVENUES INTERNATI</td><td>£336.00</td><td>£0.00 IRRV CONF EXPENSES</td></http:>	REVENUES INTERNATI	£336.00	£0.00 IRRV CONF EXPENSES

<http: 14.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" th=""><th>REVENUES LANCASTEF</th><th>£87.50</th><th>£0.00 PARKING P. EXPENSES</th></http:>	REVENUES LANCASTEF	£87.50	£0.00 PARKING P. EXPENSES
<http: 07.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>REVENUES INTERNATI</td><td>£381.00</td><td>£0.00 IRRV ACCO EXPENSES</td></http:>	REVENUES INTERNATI	£381.00	£0.00 IRRV ACCO EXPENSES
<http: 07.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>REVENUES INTERNATI</td><td>£30.00</td><td>£0.00 IRRV MEAL EXPENSES</td></http:>	REVENUES INTERNATI	£30.00	£0.00 IRRV MEAL EXPENSES
<http: 10.11.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>REVENUES IRRV</td><td>£192.33</td><td>£0.00 IRRV MEMIGRANTS &amp; :</td></http:>	REVENUES IRRV	£192.33	£0.00 IRRV MEMIGRANTS & :
<http: 08.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>REVENUES HMCTS</td><td>£114.00</td><td>£0.00 NNDR SUM COURT COS</td></http:>	REVENUES HMCTS	£114.00	£0.00 NNDR SUM COURT COS
<http: 30.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>REVENUES HMCTS</td><td>£177.00</td><td>£0.00 NNDR SUM COURT COS</td></http:>	REVENUES HMCTS	£177.00	£0.00 NNDR SUM COURT COS
<http: 03.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE B &amp; M</td><td>£23.43</td><td>£0.00 SUNDRIES / MISCELLAN</td></http:>	SPORTS DE B & M	£23.43	£0.00 SUNDRIES / MISCELLAN
<http: 05.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE FACEBOOK</td><td>£16.83</td><td>£0.00 ADVERT CR COMMUNI</td></http:>	SPORTS DE FACEBOOK	£16.83	£0.00 ADVERT CR COMMUNI
<http: 07.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE FACEBOOK</td><td>£18.51</td><td>£0.00 ADVERT CR COMMUNI</td></http:>	SPORTS DE FACEBOOK	£18.51	£0.00 ADVERT CR COMMUNI
<http: 08.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE SAFE SHOV</td><td>£29.98</td><td>£0.00 NON SLIP T EQUIPMEN</td></http:>	SPORTS DE SAFE SHOV	£29.98	£0.00 NON SLIP T EQUIPMEN
<http: 14.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE WILKINSON</td><td>£94.59</td><td>£0.00 CLIP FRAM MISCELLAN</td></http:>	SPORTS DE WILKINSON	£94.59	£0.00 CLIP FRAM MISCELLAN
<http: 14.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE FACEBOOK</td><td>£2.66</td><td>£0.00 ADVERT CR COMMUNI</td></http:>	SPORTS DE FACEBOOK	£2.66	£0.00 ADVERT CR COMMUNI
<http: 17.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE HOME BAR</td><td>£33.86</td><td>£0.00 SUNDRIES MISCELLAN</td></http:>	SPORTS DE HOME BAR	£33.86	£0.00 SUNDRIES MISCELLAN
<http: 20.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE ASDA</td><td>£213.41</td><td>£0.00 GROCERIES MISCELLAN</td></http:>	SPORTS DE ASDA	£213.41	£0.00 GROCERIES MISCELLAN
<http: 23.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE FA</td><td>£13.95</td><td>£0.00 ONLINE SAI GRANTS &amp; :</td></http:>	SPORTS DE FA	£13.95	£0.00 ONLINE SAI GRANTS & :
<http: 30.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE SO RAISE Y</td><td>£11.95</td><td>£0.00 TABLE CON MISCELLAN</td></http:>	SPORTS DE SO RAISE Y	£11.95	£0.00 TABLE CON MISCELLAN
<http: 30.10.14<="" cit="" preston="" sta="" td=""><td>SPORTS DE ON LINE DI</td><td>£10.00</td><td>£0.00 ONLINE TR/COMMUNI</td></http:>	SPORTS DE ON LINE DI	£10.00	£0.00 ONLINE TR/COMMUNI

Category MPLOYEE EXPENSES NSPORT NSPORT NSPORT

T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS NSPORT NSPORT IEOUS EXPENSES

T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS **EOUS EXPENSES** T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS **SUBSCRIPTIONS EOUS EXPENSES IEOUS EXPENSES** MPLOYEE EXPENSES **SUBSCRIPTIONS** MPLOYEE EXPENSES **EOUS EXPENSES** CATIONS AND COMPUTING **EOUS EXPENSES IEOUS EXPENSES EOUS EXPENSES IEOUS EXPENSES EOUS EXPENSES EOUS EXPENSES NSPORT COSTS NSPORT COSTS** T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS

CATIONS AND COMPUTING

SUBSCRIPTIONS STS STS IEOUS EXPENSES CATIONS AND COMPUTING CATIONS AND COMPUTING T, FURNITURE AND MATERIALS IEOUS EXPENSES CATIONS AND COMPUTING IEOUS EXPENSES SUBSCRIPTIONS IEOUS EXPENSES CATIONS AND COMPUTING